

RECHIZITE

I.D.: 76228517

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.002,10 RON - 1.002,10 RON

Descriere: 1 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 3 5.88 17.65 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 300 0.08 25.21 3 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA MARO buc 1 5.04 5.04 4 DECAPSATOR EAGLE buc 2 2.52 5.04 5 CORECTOR CREION MILAN buc 5 5.88 29.41 6 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 7 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0.84 16.81 8 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 50 0.34 16.81 9 PLIC TC5 GUMAT buc 50 0.17 8.40 10 PLIC LC/6 CLAPA V 70GR 121201 buc 200 0.08 16.81 11 LIPICI STICK UHU 21 GR buc 2 8.40 16.81 12 DOSAR PVC WORKING-UP buc 175 0.59 102.94 13 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/2 buc 10 0.63 6.30 14 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 330 0.63 207.98 15 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 50 0.76 37.82 16 COS HARTIE buc 1 5.88 5.88 17 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 3 1.26 3.78 18 BURETIERA buc 1 2.52 2.52 19 RADIERA BIC GALET buc 1 3.36 3.36 20 INDEX PLASTIC 45X12 8CULORI buc 2 2.52 5.04 21 CUB NOTITE ADEZIVE 5 CUL 350 FILE buc 1 4.62 4.62 22 CUB HARTIE COLOR 4CULORI buc 1 5.46 5.46 23 BIBLIORAFT PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 22 6.30 138.66 24 SEPARATOR CARTON 10,5X24 CM 160GR buc 1 8.40 8.40 25 AGENDA A5 DATATA,352 PAGINI BORDO buc 1 15.13 15.13 26 AGENDA A5 DATATA,352 PAGINI ALBASTRU buc 1 15.13 15.13 27 PUNGI HARTIE CADOU B5 buc 3 1.26 3.78 28 BURETIERA PLASTIC buc 1 2.52 2.52 29 MINA CREION MECANIC ROTRING 0.7 buc 2 3.78 7.56 30 REGISTRU REPERTOAR A4 DICTANDO 100 FILE buc 1 16.81 16.81 31 CLIPSURI 41MM buc 1 5.04 5.04 32 AGENDA DATATA HERLITZ A5 ROSU buc 1 15.13 15.13 33 REGISTRU SIA A3 buc 1 79.83 79.83 34 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE buc 2 10.08 20.17 35 BIBLIORAFT PP 5CM CU
